
Gymnasium im Loekamp
D-45770 Marl

Stundenplan 2019/2020
gültig ab 25. Apr. 2020

Untis 2020
20.5.2020

Q1 Qualifikationsphase 1

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:00
8:45

2 8:45
9:30

3 9:50
10:35

4 10:40
11:25

5 11:40
12:25

6 12:30
13:15

7 13:30
14:15

8 14:15
15:00

9 15:05
15:50

10 15:50
16:35

11 16:35
17:20

12 17:20
18:05

13 18:05
18:50

E1 k Fd 026
PA1 k Lp 223
CH1 k She 214
PH1 k Vt 111

e3 Ml 125
ku2 Ri 314
pl2 La 126
er2 Wh 224

ge2 Av 123
sw2 Kar 124
ch1 Moo 211
if1 Sy A5
soz pro Mr 323

d3 Alt 125
sn1 k Av 126
er1 k Mr 326
vi pro Mü 105
ge1 ASGSG
r1 ASGSG

D1 Buc 223
E2 Bl 026
EK1 Wüp 005
M1 Vo 225

e1 Ga 224
mu1 Vo A2
ku1 All 311
bi3 Sy 011
e pro Bf 226

d1 Buc 123
pa1 Lp 124
sw1Kar 323
m2 Mü 325

pl1 Buc 225
kr1 Hi 226
bi1 Hf 014
f1 ASGSG
er pro Su 105

e2 Hf 026
m3 Rk 223
bi2 Sy 011
ph1 Vt 111

d2 Ssc 126
ek1 Swb 125
m1 Res 325
ch2 Moo 214

E1 k Fd 026
PA1 k Lp 223
CH1 k She 214
PH1 k Vt 111

d1 Buc 123
pa1 Lp 124
sw1 Kar 323
m2 Mü 325

B

pl1 Buc 225 gewo
kr1 Hi 226 gewo
bi1 Hf 014 gewo
f1 ASGSG gewo

D1 Buc 223
E2 Bl 026
EK1 Wüp 005
M1 Vo 225

ge2 Av 123
sw2 Kar 124
ch1 Moo 211
if1 Sy A5
soz pro Mr 323

d2 Ssc 126
ek1 Swb 125
m1 Res 325
ch2 Moo 214

e1 Ga 224
mu1 Vo A2
ku1 All 311
bi3 Sy 011
e pro Bf 226
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